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Price
45.00 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-2.28% (-1.05)

BE0003770840
NEXTA

Euronext Brussels
EUR

Other

Stock

447 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

45.00 EUR (583)
46.70 EUR (50)
46.05 EUR
46.10 EUR
45.00 EUR
46.05 EUR
45.539453 EUR
1,299
59,156.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/11
2024/06/07
2024/05/31
2024/05/29
2024/05/29

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003770840&ID_NOTATION=29360
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003770840&ID_NOTATION=29360
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b46588ec9f31ec66cfe47aeb864161138b7914dbef38bb44390660a30c60b1c&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=45a6f136efadfdbfa&time=1718340484&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=43b258c541f6c6e2bcf466d01a57dac923f7e5afd31ee837415a675e4eab8aaf&idfile=60492&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60492%2F2024-06-07%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=236e1708b70b03680&time=1718340484&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=03c18a8a030912fd6babcf6b7fe2be46455f6ceeb57b8eb71f62bed38cf3cf92&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=41f7abc3d42cd755b&time=1718340484&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a086ae596100d80042e3b0870303f02aa97482a834d46efe325484d5606860e&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=45262b14105816be9&time=1718340484&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=68ef52484f9c303125c24bf61949e03664af875c3791c71d4bca701001fd4b7e&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=23002117fb3ea2678&time=1718340484&tool=RSC
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Price

45.00 EUR

Difference ©  -2.28%(-1.05)
General attributes
ISIN BE0003770840
Symbol NEXTA
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 447 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 45.00 EUR (583)
Ask (Ask size) 46.70 EUR (50)
Open 46.05 EUR
High 46.10 EUR
Low 45.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 46.05 EUR
VWAP 45.539453 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,299
Trading volume 59,156.00
Number of trades 38
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -8.63% -3.43% -39.35%
Perf (abs.) -4.25 -1.60 -29.20
Beta 0.37 0.38 0.58
Volatility 16.51 17.78 31.04

ERSTE

Group

All listings for NEXTENSA SA

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 08:01 45.60 EUR
12

London Stock 2023/03/ 17:47 39.90 EUR

Exchange 17

Frankfurt 2024/06/ 17:20 44.90 EUR
12

Euronext Brussels 2024/06/ 17:28 45.00 EUR
12

Duesseldorf 2024/06/ 19:30 44.40 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.06

0.00

46.47 EUR (1,126
47.95 EUR (1,211
45.80 EUR (1,216
46.27 EUR (1,423
50.20 EUR (2024/05/22
42.40 EUR (2024/02/27
50.90 EUR (2023/11/30
42.40 EUR (2024/02/27

Number of
trades

&

38

Sy

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29360
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453337666
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025223
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025223
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15580690
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452087139

NEXTENSA SA

12

Berlin 2024/06/ 21:50 45.05 EUR 0.00 19
12
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14591099

NEXTENSA SA

Company profile
Company Logo

nextensa-

Contact Details
NEXTENSA NV

Gare Maritime, Picardstraat 11 - 1000
Brussel

Telefon: +32-3-882-10-00
Fax: +
E-mail: info@nextensa.eu

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Michel Van
Geyte
Olivier
Vuylsteke

Peter De
Durpel

Tim Rens

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Piet Dejonghe
An Herremans
Arne Hermans
Dirk
Adriaenssen
Hilde Delabie

Jo de Wolf

Sigrid
Hermans

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@nextensa.eu
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